
VENDOR (NAME/ADDRESS) DATE OF DIRECT SHIPMENT 4/22/2024
Lifestye Evolution Inc, dba NuGo Nutrition 
520 Second Street 
Oakmont, PA 15139 Invoice #

Air Waybill No. /Tracking No.

Tax ID # 25-1823769
Phone 412 828-4115
CONSIGNEE (NAME/ADDRESS)

Tax ID #

PURCHASER'S NAME/ADDRESS 

SAMPLE, SAMPLE

TRANSPORTATION: GIVE MODE AND PLACE CONDITIONS OF SALE AND TERMS OF PAYMENT

   OF DIRECT SHIPMENT TO 

Via   Final Destination is:
Prepaid

GUATEMALA

CURRENCY OF SETTLEMENT

USD

QTY SPECIFICATIONS OF COMMODITIES HST

PART 

CODE

COUNTRY OF 

ORIGIN

Manufacturer ID UPC: 6 91535

UNIT (LB) TOTAL LB UNIT VALUE TOTAL

1
1
1

NUGO ORIGINAL - VANILLA YOGURT - CASE (120 BARS)
NUGO ORIGINAL - MILK CHOCOLATE - CASE (120 BARS)
NUGO ORIGINAL - COFFEE - CASE (120 BARS)

1904.10
1806.31
1806.31

50593
50193
50693

USA
USA
USA

16
16
16

16
16
16

102.00
102.00
102.00

$
$
$

$    102.00
$    102.00
$    102.00

PRODUCT SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT

IN A COOL SHADED AREA

6 Total Cases
INVOICE 

TOTAL

NET GROSS

84lb 84lb $ 579.60
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR NAME/ADDRESS

NuGo Nutrition
520 Second Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15139

President

I/we hereby certify that the informaiton on this invoice 

is true and correct and that the contents of the shipment 

are as stated above.

Signature of Authorized PersonPrinted Name and Title

David Levine

PROFORMA INVOICE

WEIGHT (OZ.) CUSTOMS VALUE ONLY

TOTAL WEIGHT

Value assigned for customs purposes only. Free product samples - 
not intended for commercial resale.

1-(888) 421-2032 
nugonutrition.com

1

SAMPLE

SAMPLE, SAMPLE

Manufacturer ID UPC: 1 87471

1
1
1

NUGO FIBER - CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - CASE (96 BARS)
NUGO FIBER - BLONDIE BAR - CASE (96 BARS)
NUGO FIBER - BLUEBERRY COBBLER - CASE (96 BARS)

1904.10
1904.10
1904.10

87592
87292
87392

USA
USA
USA

12
12
12

12
12
12

91.20
91.20
91.20

$
$
$

$    91.20
$    91.20
$    91.20


	Untitled



