

		PRO	FORMA INVO	DICE					
VENDOR (N	JAME/ADDRESS)			DATE OF DIRECT	T SHIPMENT		4/22/2024		
	Lifestye Evolution Inc, dba NuGo Nutrition								
	520 Second Street Oakmont, PA 15139			Invoice #		1			
	•					CANA	DIE		
				Air Waybill No	o. /Trackin	g No. SAIVI	PLE		
Tax ID # Phone	25-1823769 412 828-4115								
	(NAME/ADDRESS)			PURCHASER'S NA	AME/ADDRESS				
	SAMPLE, SAMPLE			SAMPLE, SAMPLE					
Tax ID #									
TRANSPORTATION: GIVE MODE AND PLACE				CONDITIONS OF SALE AND TERMS OF PAYMENT					
OF DIRECT SHIPMENT TO				Prepaid					
	Via Final Destination is: GUATEMALA								
				CURRENCY OF SETTLEMENT					
	Т	T .	PART	COUNTRY OF	I		F		
QTY	SPECIFICATIONS OF COMMODITIES HST		CODE	ORIGIN	WEIGHT (OZ.)		CUSTOMS VA	LUE ONLY	
					UNIT (LB)	TOTAL LB	UNIT VALUE	TOTAL	
	Manufacturer ID UPC: 6 91535								
1	NUGO ORIGINAL - VANILLA YOGURT - CASE (120 BARS)	1904.10	50593	USA	16	16	\$ 102.00	\$ 102.00	
1 1	NUGO ORIGINAL - MILK CHOCOLATE - CASE (120 BARS) NUGO ORIGINAL - COFFEE - CASE (120 BARS)	1806.31 1806.31	50193 50693	USA USA	16 16	16 16	\$ 102.00 \$ 102.00	\$ 102.00 \$ 102.00	
_	,								
	Manufacturer ID UPC: 1 87471								
1 1	NUGO FIBER - CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - CASE (96 BARS)	1904.10	87592	USA	12	12	\$ 91.20	\$ 91.20	
1	NUGO FIBER - BLONDIE BAR - CASE (96 BARS) NUGO FIBER - BLUEBERRY COBBLER - CASE (96 BARS)	1904.10 1904.10	87292 87392	USA USA	12 12	12 12	\$ 91.20 \$ 91.20	\$ 91.20 \$ 91.20	
	, , ,								
	DDODUGE CHOULD BE VEDE OVE OF PIPER	NI TOUR							
	PRODUCT SHOULD BE KEPT OUT OF DIRECT SUI IN A COOL SHADED AREA	NLIGHT							
	-116							INVOICE	
6 Total Cases						TOTAL NET	GROSS	TOTAL	
						84lb	84lb	\$ 579.60	
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS				ORIGINATOR NAM	ME/ADDRESS	•	•		
Value assigned for customs purposes only. Free product samples - not intended for commercial resale.				NuGo Nutrition 520 Second Street					
									-
T /1:0 1	oby contify that the information of the	in	Drint	Name and mit?		Ciarat	of Authorie: '	Dorgo-	
is true and correct and that the contents of the shipment				Name and Title Signature of Authorized Person					
	are as stated above.	=	David Levine	Det					
	President								
				1					